FEES - LICENSES

ANNUAL LIQUOR LICENSES

Common Victualler/ All Alcoholic

Common Victualler/ Wine and Malt/Annual
Cordial & Liqueurs added on to W & M
Common Victualler/ Wine and Malt/ Seasonal
Club/ All Alcoholic

Club/ Wine & Malt Beverages

Club/ VFW

Innholder/ All Alcoholic

Retail Package Goods/ All Alcoholic

Retail Package Goods/ Wine and Malt

Retail Package Goods/ Seasonal

Temporary / One-Day Wine & Malt Beverages License

AUTOMOBILE LICENSES
(Class I, 1L, IIL, IV, V)

BOWLING LICENSE
DISPOSAL OF SEPTAGE WASTE
ELECTRONIC GAMES

MISCELLANEOUS LICENSES
Common Victualler

Billiard Parlor

Entertainment

Fortune Teller

Ice Cream Truck

Innholder

Lodging House

Processing State Applications
Taxi License

MOVIE LICENSE

HAWKER/PEDDLER’S LICENSE

$1,500
600
400
500
600
600
200
$1,500
$1,700
$ 600
$ 700

IR R R R R

$ 50

$ 150

15
10/table
10
10
15
15
10
10
10

IR IR e R R R R

&~

75

$ 15






