FEES - LICENSES

ANNUAL LIQUOR LICENSES		
Common Victualler/ All Alcoholic	\$1	,500
Common Victualler/ Wine and Malt/Annual	\$	600
Cordial & Liqueurs added on to W & M	\$	400
Common Victualler/ Wine and Malt/ Seasonal	\$	500
Club/ All Alcoholic	\$	600
Club/ Wine & Malt Beverages	\$	600
Club/ VFW	\$	200
Innholder/ All Alcoholic	\$1	,500
Retail Package Goods/ All Alcoholic	\$1	,700
Retail Package Goods/ Wine and Malt		600
Retail Package Goods/ Seasonal		700
Temporary / One-Day Wine & Malt Beverages License	\$	25
AUTOMOBILE LICENSES	\$	50
(Class I, II, III, IV, V)		
BOWLING LICENSE	\$	50
DISPOSAL OF SEPTAGE WASTE	\$	150
ELECTRONIC GAMES	\$	25
MISCELLANEOUS LICENSES		
Common Victualler	\$	15
Billiard Parlor	\$	10/table
Entertainment	\$	10
Fortune Teller	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	10
Ice Cream Truck	\$	15
Innholder	\$	15
Lodging House	\$	10
Processing State Applications		10
Taxi License	\$	10
MOVIE LICENSE	\$	75
HAWKER/PEDDLER'S LICENSE	\$	15